NEW!
479
HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
HAZARDO
US LO
CATIO
NS
8

Division 1, Groups E, F, G; Class III, Division 2, Group G
•	 UL File E212211
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
116EXMSTR-N5*	 Divisions 1 and 2 strobe, red lens 120 VAC
116EXMSTA-N5*	 Divisions 1 and 2 strobe, amber lens 120 VAC
116EXMSTB-N5*	 Divisions 1 and 2 strobe, blue lens 120 VAC
116-GRD	 Optional dome guard
92-ST	 Replacement strobe tube
116EX-P	 Pendant mount
116EX-B	 Wall bracket mount (requires 116EX-C)
116EX-C	 Ceiling mount
116EX-S	 Stanchion mount
                                 * Requires mount
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL           DESCRIPTION
878EX-N5       Divisions 1 and 2 horn 120 VAC